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Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

218 Exit Short Open

218 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-27 18:30 193.92

217 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-24 18:45 196.71 76 260.68 1.77 18018.59 0.38 260.68 1.77 123.12 0.84

217 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 20:30 193.28 76 260.68 1.77 18018.59 0.38 260.68 1.77 123.12 0.84

216 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-24 18:45 196.71 71 243.53 1.77 17757.91 0.36 243.53 1.77 115.02 0.84

216 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 20:30 193.28 71 243.53 1.77 17757.91 0.36 243.53 1.77 115.02 0.84

215 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-24 18:45 196.71 71 243.53 1.77 17514.38 0.36 243.53 1.77 115.02 0.84

215 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 20:30 193.28 71 243.53 1.77 17514.38 0.36 243.53 1.77 115.02 0.84

214 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-12-18 18:30 198.33 234 -255.06 -0.55 17270.85 -0.38 126.36 0.27 255.06 0.55

214 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 00:15 197.24 234 -255.06 -0.55 17270.85 -0.38 126.36 0.27 255.06 0.55

213 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-12-18 18:30 198.33 227 -247.43 -0.55 17525.91 -0.37 122.58 0.27 247.43 0.55

213 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 00:15 197.24 227 -247.43 -0.55 17525.91 -0.37 122.58 0.27 247.43 0.55

212 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-12-18 18:30 198.33 227 -247.43 -0.55 17773.34 -0.36 122.58 0.27 247.43 0.55

212 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 00:15 197.24 227 -247.43 -0.55 17773.34 -0.36 122.58 0.27 247.43 0.55

211 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-13 20:00 192.11 185 257.15 0.72 18020.77 0.38 257.15 0.72 27.75 0.08

211 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 18:45 193.50 185 257.15 0.72 18020.77 0.38 257.15 0.72 27.75 0.08

210 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-13 20:00 192.11 177 246.03 0.72 17763.62 0.36 246.03 0.72 26.55 0.08

210 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 18:45 193.50 177 246.03 0.72 17763.62 0.36 246.03 0.72 26.55 0.08

209 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-13 20:00 192.11 177 246.03 0.72 17517.59 0.37 246.03 0.72 26.55 0.08

209 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-13 18:45 193.50 177 246.03 0.72 17517.59 0.37 246.03 0.72 26.55 0.08

208 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-10 18:30 184.54 104 888.16 4.85 17271.56 1.34 888.16 4.85 58.24 0.32

208 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 19:15 176.00 104 888.16 4.85 17271.56 1.34 888.16 4.85 58.24 0.32

207 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-10 18:30 184.54 100 854.00 4.85 16383.40 1.30 854.00 4.85 56.00 0.32

207 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 19:15 176.00 100 854.00 4.85 16383.40 1.30 854.00 4.85 56.00 0.32

206 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-10 18:30 184.54 100 854.00 4.85 15529.40 1.32 854.00 4.85 56.00 0.32

206 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 19:15 176.00 100 854.00 4.85 15529.40 1.32 854.00 4.85 56.00 0.32

205 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-06 00:45 174.24 276 256.68 0.53 14675.40 0.40 256.68 0.53 162.84 0.34

205 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 20:30 175.17 276 256.68 0.53 14675.40 0.40 256.68 0.53 162.84 0.34

204 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-06 00:45 174.24 265 246.45 0.53 14418.72 0.38 246.45 0.53 156.35 0.34

204 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 20:30 175.17 265 246.45 0.53 14418.72 0.38 246.45 0.53 156.35 0.34

203 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-06 00:45 174.24 265 246.45 0.53 14172.27 0.39 246.45 0.53 156.35 0.34

203 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 20:30 175.17 265 246.45 0.53 14172.27 0.39 246.45 0.53 156.35 0.34

202 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-04 19:30 175.50 95 256.50 1.56 13925.82 0.40 256.50 1.56 51.30 0.31

202 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:45 172.80 95 256.50 1.56 13925.82 0.40 256.50 1.56 51.30 0.31

201 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-04 19:30 175.50 91 245.70 1.56 13669.32 0.39 245.70 1.56 49.14 0.31

201 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:45 172.80 91 245.70 1.56 13669.32 0.39 245.70 1.56 49.14 0.31

200 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-04 19:30 175.50 91 245.70 1.56 13423.62 0.39 245.70 1.56 49.14 0.31

200 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-02 18:45 172.80 91 245.70 1.56 13423.62 0.39 245.70 1.56 49.14 0.31

199 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-12-02 18:30 171.04 174 -257.52 -0.87 13177.92 -0.41 38.28 0.13 257.52 0.87

199 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-29 18:30 169.56 174 -257.52 -0.87 13177.92 -0.41 38.28 0.13 257.52 0.87

198 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-12-02 18:30 171.04 166 -245.68 -0.87 13435.44 -0.39 36.52 0.13 245.68 0.87

198 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-29 18:30 169.56 166 -245.68 -0.87 13435.44 -0.39 36.52 0.13 245.68 0.87

197 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-12-02 18:30 171.04 166 -245.68 -0.87 13681.12 -0.38 36.52 0.13 245.68 0.87

197 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-29 18:30 169.56 166 -245.68 -0.87 13681.12 -0.38 36.52 0.13 245.68 0.87

196 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-11-29 18:30 169.56 200 -136.00 -0.40 13926.80 -0.21 250.00 0.73 464.00 1.36

196 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-25 18:30 170.24 200 -136.00 -0.40 13926.80 -0.21 250.00 0.73 464.00 1.36

195 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-18 22:30 176.63 147 255.78 0.99 14062.80 0.40 255.78 0.99 58.80 0.23

195 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 174.89 147 255.78 0.99 14062.80 0.40 255.78 0.99 58.80 0.23

194 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-18 22:30 176.63 142 247.08 0.99 13807.02 0.39 247.08 0.99 56.80 0.23

194 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 174.89 142 247.08 0.99 13807.02 0.39 247.08 0.99 56.80 0.23

193 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-18 22:30 176.63 142 247.08 0.99 13559.94 0.39 247.08 0.99 56.80 0.23

193 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 174.89 142 247.08 0.99 13559.94 0.39 247.08 0.99 56.80 0.23

192 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-12 23:45 183.76 124 255.44 1.13 13312.86 0.41 255.44 1.13 99.20 0.44

192 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-11 19:00 181.70 124 255.44 1.13 13312.86 0.41 255.44 1.13 99.20 0.44

191 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-12 23:45 183.76 120 247.20 1.13 13057.42 0.39 247.20 1.13 96.00 0.44

191 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-11 19:00 181.70 120 247.20 1.13 13057.42 0.39 247.20 1.13 96.00 0.44

190 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-12 23:45 183.76 120 247.20 1.13 12810.22 0.40 247.20 1.13 96.00 0.44

190 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-11 19:00 181.70 120 247.20 1.13 12810.22 0.40 247.20 1.13 96.00 0.44

189 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-11-11 19:00 181.70 390 -460.20 -0.65 12563.02 -0.73 366.60 0.52 495.30 0.70

189 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-08 19:00 180.52 390 -460.20 -0.65 12563.02 -0.73 366.60 0.52 495.30 0.70

188 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-11-06 00:45 171.10 261 -255.78 -0.57 13023.22 -0.40 2.61 0.01 255.78 0.57

188 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 21:30 172.08 261 -255.78 -0.57 13023.22 -0.40 2.61 0.01 255.78 0.57

187 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-11-06 00:45 171.10 252 -246.96 -0.57 13279.00 -0.39 2.52 0.01 246.96 0.57

187 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 21:30 172.08 252 -246.96 -0.57 13279.00 -0.39 2.52 0.01 246.96 0.57

186 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-11-06 00:45 171.10 252 -246.96 -0.57 13525.96 -0.39 2.52 0.01 246.96 0.57

186 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 21:30 172.08 252 -246.96 -0.57 13525.96 -0.39 2.52 0.01 246.96 0.57

185 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-28 17:30 170.57 152 705.28 2.80 13772.92 1.12 705.28 2.80 7.60 0.03

185 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-25 17:30 165.93 152 705.28 2.80 13772.92 1.12 705.28 2.80 7.60 0.03

184 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-28 17:30 170.57 147 682.08 2.80 13067.64 1.09 682.08 2.80 7.35 0.03

184 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-25 17:30 165.93 147 682.08 2.80 13067.64 1.09 682.08 2.80 7.35 0.03
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183 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-28 17:30 170.57 147 682.08 2.80 12385.56 1.11 682.08 2.80 7.35 0.03

183 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-25 17:30 165.93 147 682.08 2.80 12385.56 1.11 682.08 2.80 7.35 0.03

182 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-23 19:15 164.49 247 256.88 0.63 11703.48 0.42 256.88 0.63 4.94 0.01

182 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 18:45 165.53 247 256.88 0.63 11703.48 0.42 256.88 0.63 4.94 0.01

181 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-23 19:15 164.49 237 246.48 0.63 11446.60 0.40 246.48 0.63 4.74 0.01

181 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 18:45 165.53 237 246.48 0.63 11446.60 0.40 246.48 0.63 4.74 0.01

180 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-23 19:15 164.49 237 246.48 0.63 11200.12 0.40 246.48 0.63 4.74 0.01

180 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 18:45 165.53 237 246.48 0.63 11200.12 0.40 246.48 0.63 4.74 0.01

179 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-10-23 18:45 165.53 418 -401.28 -0.58 10953.64 -0.65 463.98 0.67 430.54 0.62

179 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-22 17:30 166.49 418 -401.28 -0.58 10953.64 -0.65 463.98 0.67 430.54 0.62

178 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-10-16 18:15 166.95 231 -256.41 -0.67 11354.92 -0.42 145.53 0.38 256.41 0.67

178 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-16 17:30 165.84 231 -256.41 -0.67 11354.92 -0.42 145.53 0.38 256.41 0.67

177 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-10-16 18:15 166.95 222 -246.42 -0.67 11611.33 -0.40 139.86 0.38 246.42 0.67

177 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-16 17:30 165.84 222 -246.42 -0.67 11611.33 -0.40 139.86 0.38 246.42 0.67

176 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-10-16 18:15 166.95 222 -246.42 -0.67 11857.75 -0.40 139.86 0.38 246.42 0.67

176 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-16 17:30 165.84 222 -246.42 -0.67 11857.75 -0.40 139.86 0.38 246.42 0.67

175 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-11 17:30 162.86 309 -256.47 -0.51 12104.17 -0.41 191.58 0.38 256.47 0.51

175 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-10 19:15 163.69 309 -256.47 -0.51 12104.17 -0.41 191.58 0.38 256.47 0.51

174 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-11 17:30 162.86 297 -246.51 -0.51 12360.64 -0.39 184.14 0.38 246.51 0.51

174 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-10 19:15 163.69 297 -246.51 -0.51 12360.64 -0.39 184.14 0.38 246.51 0.51

173 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-11 17:30 162.86 297 -246.51 -0.51 12607.15 -0.39 184.14 0.38 246.51 0.51

173 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-10 19:15 163.69 297 -246.51 -0.51 12607.15 -0.39 184.14 0.38 246.51 0.51

172 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-09 17:30 164.52 217 -256.06 -0.71 12853.66 -0.41 0 0.00 256.06 0.71

172 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 23:45 165.70 217 -256.06 -0.71 12853.66 -0.41 0 0.00 256.06 0.71

171 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-09 17:30 164.52 209 -246.62 -0.71 13109.72 -0.39 0 0.00 246.62 0.71

171 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 23:45 165.70 209 -246.62 -0.71 13109.72 -0.39 0 0.00 246.62 0.71

170 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-09 17:30 164.52 209 -246.62 -0.71 13356.34 -0.39 0 0.00 246.62 0.71

170 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 23:45 165.70 209 -246.62 -0.71 13356.34 -0.39 0 0.00 246.62 0.71

169 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-07 22:15 165.90 271 254.74 0.56 13602.96 0.40 254.74 0.56 18.97 0.04

169 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-07 20:15 166.84 271 254.74 0.56 13602.96 0.40 254.74 0.56 18.97 0.04

168 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-07 22:15 165.90 263 247.22 0.56 13348.22 0.39 247.22 0.56 18.41 0.04

168 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-07 20:15 166.84 263 247.22 0.56 13348.22 0.39 247.22 0.56 18.41 0.04

167 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-07 22:15 165.90 263 247.22 0.56 13101.00 0.39 247.22 0.56 18.41 0.04

167 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-07 20:15 166.84 263 247.22 0.56 13101.00 0.39 247.22 0.56 18.41 0.04

166 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-07 20:15 166.93 127 -257.81 -1.20 12853.78 -0.41 116.84 0.54 257.81 1.20

166 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-04 17:30 168.96 127 -257.81 -1.20 12853.78 -0.41 116.84 0.54 257.81 1.20

165 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-07 20:15 166.93 121 -245.63 -1.20 13111.59 -0.39 111.32 0.54 245.63 1.20

165 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-04 17:30 168.96 121 -245.63 -1.20 13111.59 -0.39 111.32 0.54 245.63 1.20

164 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-07 20:15 166.93 121 -245.63 -1.20 13357.22 -0.39 111.32 0.54 245.63 1.20

164 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-04 17:30 168.96 121 -245.63 -1.20 13357.22 -0.39 111.32 0.54 245.63 1.20

163 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-09-24 21:00 163.63 300 -255.00 -0.52 13602.85 -0.40 21.00 0.04 255.00 0.52

163 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-24 20:00 164.48 300 -255.00 -0.52 13602.85 -0.40 21.00 0.04 255.00 0.52

162 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-09-24 21:00 163.63 291 -247.35 -0.52 13857.85 -0.39 20.37 0.04 247.35 0.52

162 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-24 20:00 164.48 291 -247.35 -0.52 13857.85 -0.39 20.37 0.04 247.35 0.52

161 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-09-24 21:00 163.63 291 -247.35 -0.52 14105.20 -0.38 20.37 0.04 247.35 0.52

161 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-24 20:00 164.48 291 -247.35 -0.52 14105.20 -0.38 20.37 0.04 247.35 0.52

160 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-09-24 17:30 164.25 259 -305.62 -0.72 14352.55 -0.47 0 0.00 305.62 0.72

160 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-23 23:45 163.07 259 -305.62 -0.72 14352.55 -0.47 0 0.00 305.62 0.72

159 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-09-24 17:30 164.25 249 -293.82 -0.72 14658.17 -0.45 0 0.00 293.82 0.72

159 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-23 23:45 163.07 249 -293.82 -0.72 14658.17 -0.45 0 0.00 293.82 0.72

158 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-09-24 17:30 164.25 249 -293.82 -0.72 14951.99 -0.45 0 0.00 293.82 0.72

158 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-23 23:45 163.07 249 -293.82 -0.72 14951.99 -0.45 0 0.00 293.82 0.72

157 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-12 17:30 154.81 251 685.23 1.80 15245.81 1.06 685.23 1.80 0 0.00

157 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:45 152.08 251 685.23 1.80 15245.81 1.06 685.23 1.80 0 0.00

156 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-12 17:30 154.81 242 660.66 1.80 14560.58 1.03 660.66 1.80 0 0.00

156 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:45 152.08 242 660.66 1.80 14560.58 1.03 660.66 1.80 0 0.00

155 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-12 17:30 154.81 242 660.66 1.80 13899.92 1.04 660.66 1.80 0 0.00

155 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 23:45 152.08 242 660.66 1.80 13899.92 1.04 660.66 1.80 0 0.00

154 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-06 19:45 153.46 89 257.21 1.85 13239.26 0.41 257.21 1.85 24.92 0.18

154 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-06 17:45 156.35 89 257.21 1.85 13239.26 0.41 257.21 1.85 24.92 0.18

153 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-06 19:45 153.46 85 245.65 1.85 12982.05 0.39 245.65 1.85 23.80 0.18

153 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-06 17:45 156.35 85 245.65 1.85 12982.05 0.39 245.65 1.85 23.80 0.18

152 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-06 19:45 153.46 85 245.65 1.85 12736.40 0.39 245.65 1.85 23.80 0.18

152 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-06 17:45 156.35 85 245.65 1.85 12736.40 0.39 245.65 1.85 23.80 0.18

151 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-09-06 17:30 157.52 124 -256.68 -1.30 12490.75 -0.41 140.12 0.71 256.68 1.30

151 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 159.59 124 -256.68 -1.30 12490.75 -0.41 140.12 0.71 256.68 1.30

150 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-09-06 17:30 157.52 119 -246.33 -1.30 12747.43 -0.39 134.47 0.71 246.33 1.30

150 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 159.59 119 -246.33 -1.30 12747.43 -0.39 134.47 0.71 246.33 1.30

149 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-09-06 17:30 157.52 119 -246.33 -1.30 12993.76 -0.39 134.47 0.71 246.33 1.30

149 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 159.59 119 -246.33 -1.30 12993.76 -0.39 134.47 0.71 246.33 1.30

148 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-29 22:30 162.60 137 256.19 1.14 13240.09 0.41 256.19 1.14 4.11 0.02

148 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 22:00 164.47 137 256.19 1.14 13240.09 0.41 256.19 1.14 4.11 0.02
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147 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-29 22:30 162.60 132 246.84 1.14 12983.90 0.39 246.84 1.14 3.96 0.02

147 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 22:00 164.47 132 246.84 1.14 12983.90 0.39 246.84 1.14 3.96 0.02

146 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-29 22:30 162.60 132 246.84 1.14 12737.06 0.40 246.84 1.14 3.96 0.02

146 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 22:00 164.47 132 246.84 1.14 12737.06 0.40 246.84 1.14 3.96 0.02

145 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-08-29 21:45 164.40 157 -257.48 -0.99 12490.22 -0.41 249.63 0.96 257.48 0.99

145 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 166.04 157 -257.48 -0.99 12490.22 -0.41 249.63 0.96 257.48 0.99

144 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-08-29 21:45 164.40 150 -246.00 -0.99 12747.70 -0.39 238.50 0.96 246.00 0.99

144 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 166.04 150 -246.00 -0.99 12747.70 -0.39 238.50 0.96 246.00 0.99

143 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-08-29 21:45 164.40 150 -246.00 -0.99 12993.70 -0.39 238.50 0.96 246.00 0.99

143 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-29 17:30 166.04 150 -246.00 -0.99 12993.70 -0.39 238.50 0.96 246.00 0.99

142 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-08-26 18:30 166.64 199 -254.72 -0.76 13239.70 -0.40 43.78 0.13 254.72 0.76

142 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 167.92 199 -254.72 -0.76 13239.70 -0.40 43.78 0.13 254.72 0.76

141 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-08-26 18:30 166.64 193 -247.04 -0.76 13494.42 -0.39 42.46 0.13 247.04 0.76

141 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 167.92 193 -247.04 -0.76 13494.42 -0.39 42.46 0.13 247.04 0.76

140 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-08-26 18:30 166.64 193 -247.04 -0.76 13741.46 -0.39 42.46 0.13 247.04 0.76

140 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-26 17:30 167.92 193 -247.04 -0.76 13741.46 -0.39 42.46 0.13 247.04 0.76

139 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-08-26 17:30 167.92 297 -163.35 -0.33 13988.50 -0.25 694.98 1.40 602.91 1.21

139 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-21 17:30 167.37 297 -163.35 -0.33 13988.50 -0.25 694.98 1.40 602.91 1.21

138 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-16 17:30 164.49 121 256.52 1.31 14151.85 0.40 256.52 1.31 100.43 0.51

138 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-15 17:45 162.37 121 256.52 1.31 14151.85 0.40 256.52 1.31 100.43 0.51

137 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-16 17:30 164.49 116 245.92 1.31 13895.33 0.39 245.92 1.31 96.28 0.51

137 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-15 17:45 162.37 116 245.92 1.31 13895.33 0.39 245.92 1.31 96.28 0.51

136 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-16 17:30 164.49 116 245.92 1.31 13649.41 0.39 245.92 1.31 96.28 0.51

136 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-15 17:45 162.37 116 245.92 1.31 13649.41 0.39 245.92 1.31 96.28 0.51

135 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-08-15 17:45 162.37 193 -21.23 -0.07 13403.49 -0.03 526.89 1.68 167.91 0.54

135 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-14 17:30 162.26 193 -21.23 -0.07 13403.49 -0.03 526.89 1.68 167.91 0.54

134 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-09 23:45 165.11 234 255.06 0.66 13424.72 0.40 255.06 0.66 28.08 0.07

134 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 23:00 164.02 234 255.06 0.66 13424.72 0.40 255.06 0.66 28.08 0.07

133 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-09 23:45 165.11 227 247.43 0.66 13169.66 0.39 247.43 0.66 27.24 0.07

133 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 23:00 164.02 227 247.43 0.66 13169.66 0.39 247.43 0.66 27.24 0.07

132 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-09 23:45 165.11 227 247.43 0.66 12922.23 0.39 247.43 0.66 27.24 0.07

132 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 23:00 164.02 227 247.43 0.66 12922.23 0.39 247.43 0.66 27.24 0.07

131 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-08-09 23:00 164.02 236 -441.32 -1.15 12674.80 -0.70 285.56 0.75 457.84 1.20

131 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-09 17:30 162.15 236 -441.32 -1.15 12674.80 -0.70 285.56 0.75 457.84 1.20

130 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-08-09 17:30 162.15 196 -356.72 -1.11 13116.12 -0.56 299.88 0.93 729.12 2.27

130 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-07 18:00 163.97 196 -356.72 -1.11 13116.12 -0.56 299.88 0.93 729.12 2.27

129 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-01 23:45 171.76 247 -256.88 -0.61 13472.84 -0.40 49.40 0.12 256.88 0.61

129 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 22:15 170.72 247 -256.88 -0.61 13472.84 -0.40 49.40 0.12 256.88 0.61

128 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-01 23:45 171.76 237 -246.48 -0.61 13729.72 -0.39 47.40 0.12 246.48 0.61

128 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 22:15 170.72 237 -246.48 -0.61 13729.72 -0.39 47.40 0.12 246.48 0.61

127 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-01 23:45 171.76 237 -246.48 -0.61 13976.20 -0.38 47.40 0.12 246.48 0.61

127 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-01 22:15 170.72 237 -246.48 -0.61 13976.20 -0.38 47.40 0.12 246.48 0.61

126 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-31 17:30 175.29 68 257.04 2.20 14222.68 0.40 257.04 2.20 121.72 1.04

126 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-29 17:45 171.51 68 257.04 2.20 14222.68 0.40 257.04 2.20 121.72 1.04

125 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-31 17:30 175.29 65 245.70 2.20 13965.64 0.39 245.70 2.20 116.35 1.04

125 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-29 17:45 171.51 65 245.70 2.20 13965.64 0.39 245.70 2.20 116.35 1.04

124 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-31 17:30 175.29 65 245.70 2.20 13719.94 0.39 245.70 2.20 116.35 1.04

124 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-29 17:45 171.51 65 245.70 2.20 13719.94 0.39 245.70 2.20 116.35 1.04

123 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-26 17:30 167.26 30 266.70 5.05 13474.24 0.42 266.70 5.05 53.70 1.02

123 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 176.15 30 266.70 5.05 13474.24 0.42 266.70 5.05 53.70 1.02

122 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-26 17:30 167.26 27 240.03 5.05 13207.54 0.38 240.03 5.05 48.33 1.02

122 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 176.15 27 240.03 5.05 13207.54 0.38 240.03 5.05 48.33 1.02

121 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-26 17:30 167.26 27 240.03 5.05 12967.51 0.38 240.03 5.05 48.33 1.02

121 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 17:30 176.15 27 240.03 5.05 12967.51 0.38 240.03 5.05 48.33 1.02

120 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-07-24 17:30 175.36 59 -461.38 -4.27 12727.48 -0.73 119.77 1.11 461.38 4.27

120 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 17:30 183.18 59 -461.38 -4.27 12727.48 -0.73 119.77 1.11 461.38 4.27

119 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-07-24 17:30 175.36 57 -445.74 -4.27 13188.86 -0.70 115.71 1.11 445.74 4.27

119 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 17:30 183.18 57 -445.74 -4.27 13188.86 -0.70 115.71 1.11 445.74 4.27

118 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-07-24 17:30 175.36 57 -445.74 -4.27 13634.60 -0.70 115.71 1.11 445.74 4.27

118 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-22 17:30 183.18 57 -445.74 -4.27 13634.60 -0.70 115.71 1.11 445.74 4.27

117 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-17 17:30 184.68 130 261.30 1.08 14080.34 0.41 261.30 1.08 16.90 0.07

117 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-16 20:00 186.69 130 261.30 1.08 14080.34 0.41 261.30 1.08 16.90 0.07

116 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-17 17:30 184.68 125 251.25 1.08 13819.04 0.40 251.25 1.08 16.25 0.07

116 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-16 20:00 186.69 125 251.25 1.08 13819.04 0.40 251.25 1.08 16.25 0.07

115 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-17 17:30 184.68 125 251.25 1.08 13567.79 0.40 251.25 1.08 16.25 0.07

115 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-16 20:00 186.69 125 251.25 1.08 13567.79 0.40 251.25 1.08 16.25 0.07

114 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-11 18:00 190.38 204 255.00 0.65 13316.54 0.40 255.00 0.65 44.88 0.11

114 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-11 17:30 191.63 204 255.00 0.65 13316.54 0.40 255.00 0.65 44.88 0.11

113 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-11 18:00 190.38 198 247.50 0.65 13061.54 0.39 247.50 0.65 43.56 0.11

113 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-11 17:30 191.63 198 247.50 0.65 13061.54 0.39 247.50 0.65 43.56 0.11

112 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-11 18:00 190.38 198 247.50 0.65 12814.04 0.40 247.50 0.65 43.56 0.11

112 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-11 17:30 191.63 198 247.50 0.65 12814.04 0.40 247.50 0.65 43.56 0.11
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111 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-07-09 17:30 192.27 130 -257.40 -1.04 12566.54 -0.41 124.80 0.50 257.40 1.04

111 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 17:30 190.29 130 -257.40 -1.04 12566.54 -0.41 124.80 0.50 257.40 1.04

110 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-07-09 17:30 192.27 124 -245.52 -1.04 12823.94 -0.39 119.04 0.50 245.52 1.04

110 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 17:30 190.29 124 -245.52 -1.04 12823.94 -0.39 119.04 0.50 245.52 1.04

109 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-07-09 17:30 192.27 124 -245.52 -1.04 13069.46 -0.39 119.04 0.50 245.52 1.04

109 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 17:30 190.29 124 -245.52 -1.04 13069.46 -0.39 119.04 0.50 245.52 1.04

108 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-02 21:30 186.56 227 256.51 0.61 13314.98 0.41 256.51 0.61 179.33 0.43

108 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 19:30 185.43 227 256.51 0.61 13314.98 0.41 256.51 0.61 179.33 0.43

107 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-02 21:30 186.56 218 246.34 0.61 13058.47 0.39 246.34 0.61 172.22 0.43

107 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 19:30 185.43 218 246.34 0.61 13058.47 0.39 246.34 0.61 172.22 0.43

106 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-02 21:30 186.56 218 246.34 0.61 12812.13 0.39 246.34 0.61 172.22 0.43

106 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-02 19:30 185.43 218 246.34 0.61 12812.13 0.39 246.34 0.61 172.22 0.43

105 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-21 17:30 178.56 193 256.69 0.75 12565.79 0.41 256.69 0.75 142.82 0.42

105 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-20 17:30 177.23 193 256.69 0.75 12565.79 0.41 256.69 0.75 142.82 0.42

104 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-21 17:30 178.56 185 246.05 0.75 12309.10 0.40 246.05 0.75 136.90 0.42

104 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-20 17:30 177.23 185 246.05 0.75 12309.10 0.40 246.05 0.75 136.90 0.42

103 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-21 17:30 178.56 185 246.05 0.75 12063.05 0.40 246.05 0.75 136.90 0.42

103 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-20 17:30 177.23 185 246.05 0.75 12063.05 0.40 246.05 0.75 136.90 0.42

102 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-06-20 17:30 177.23 373 70.87 0.11 11817.00 0.11 667.67 1.01 488.63 0.74

102 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-18 17:45 177.42 373 70.87 0.11 11817.00 0.11 667.67 1.01 488.63 0.74

101 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-06-18 17:45 177.42 423 -642.96 -0.85 11746.13 -1.03 410.31 0.54 731.79 0.97

101 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 21:15 178.94 423 -642.96 -0.85 11746.13 -1.03 410.31 0.54 731.79 0.97

100 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-06-17 17:30 177.03 256 -345.60 -0.76 12389.09 -0.55 87.04 0.19 345.60 0.76

100 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 18:45 178.38 256 -345.60 -0.76 12389.09 -0.55 87.04 0.19 345.60 0.76

99 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-06-17 17:30 177.03 247 -333.45 -0.76 12734.69 -0.53 83.98 0.19 333.45 0.76

99 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 18:45 178.38 247 -333.45 -0.76 12734.69 -0.53 83.98 0.19 333.45 0.76

98 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-06-17 17:30 177.03 247 -333.45 -0.76 13068.14 -0.53 83.98 0.19 333.45 0.76

98 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 18:45 178.38 247 -333.45 -0.76 13068.14 -0.53 83.98 0.19 333.45 0.76

97 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-06-13 21:45 177.98 267 -256.32 -0.54 13401.59 -0.40 21.36 0.05 256.32 0.54

97 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 20:15 177.02 267 -256.32 -0.54 13401.59 -0.40 21.36 0.05 256.32 0.54

96 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-06-13 21:45 177.98 257 -246.72 -0.54 13657.91 -0.39 20.56 0.05 246.72 0.54

96 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 20:15 177.02 257 -246.72 -0.54 13657.91 -0.39 20.56 0.05 246.72 0.54

95 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-06-13 21:45 177.98 257 -246.72 -0.54 13904.63 -0.38 20.56 0.05 246.72 0.54

95 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 20:15 177.02 257 -246.72 -0.54 13904.63 -0.38 20.56 0.05 246.72 0.54

94 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-12 17:30 179.87 125 362.50 1.64 14151.35 0.57 362.50 1.64 191.25 0.86

94 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 22:30 176.97 125 362.50 1.64 14151.35 0.57 362.50 1.64 191.25 0.86

93 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-12 17:30 179.87 120 348.00 1.64 13788.85 0.55 348.00 1.64 183.60 0.86

93 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 22:30 176.97 120 348.00 1.64 13788.85 0.55 348.00 1.64 183.60 0.86

92 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-12 17:30 179.87 120 348.00 1.64 13440.85 0.55 348.00 1.64 183.60 0.86

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 22:30 176.97 120 348.00 1.64 13440.85 0.55 348.00 1.64 183.60 0.86

91 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-10 17:30 175.11 142 258.44 1.03 13092.85 0.41 258.44 1.03 139.16 0.55

91 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 22:00 176.93 142 258.44 1.03 13092.85 0.41 258.44 1.03 139.16 0.55

90 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-10 17:30 175.11 135 245.70 1.03 12834.41 0.39 245.70 1.03 132.30 0.55

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 22:00 176.93 135 245.70 1.03 12834.41 0.39 245.70 1.03 132.30 0.55

89 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-10 17:30 175.11 135 245.70 1.03 12588.71 0.39 245.70 1.03 132.30 0.55

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 22:00 176.93 135 245.70 1.03 12588.71 0.39 245.70 1.03 132.30 0.55

88 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-05 17:30 176.53 116 313.20 1.55 12343.01 0.50 313.20 1.55 160.08 0.79

88 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:30 173.83 116 313.20 1.55 12343.01 0.50 313.20 1.55 160.08 0.79

87 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-05 17:30 176.53 110 297.00 1.55 12029.81 0.48 297.00 1.55 151.80 0.79

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:30 173.83 110 297.00 1.55 12029.81 0.48 297.00 1.55 151.80 0.79

86 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-05 17:30 176.53 110 297.00 1.55 11732.81 0.48 297.00 1.55 151.80 0.79

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-31 23:30 173.83 110 297.00 1.55 11732.81 0.48 297.00 1.55 151.80 0.79

85 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-30 20:30 174.05 127 255.27 1.14 11435.81 0.42 255.27 1.14 17.78 0.08

85 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 176.06 127 255.27 1.14 11435.81 0.42 255.27 1.14 17.78 0.08

84 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-30 20:30 174.05 123 247.23 1.14 11180.54 0.41 247.23 1.14 17.22 0.08

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 176.06 123 247.23 1.14 11180.54 0.41 247.23 1.14 17.22 0.08

83 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-30 20:30 174.05 123 247.23 1.14 10933.31 0.41 247.23 1.14 17.22 0.08

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-30 17:30 176.06 123 247.23 1.14 10933.31 0.41 247.23 1.14 17.22 0.08

82 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-28 17:30 178.27 167 257.18 0.87 10686.08 0.43 257.18 0.87 175.35 0.59

82 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-24 18:45 176.73 167 257.18 0.87 10686.08 0.43 257.18 0.87 175.35 0.59

81 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-28 17:30 178.27 160 246.40 0.87 10428.90 0.41 246.40 0.87 168.00 0.59

81 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-24 18:45 176.73 160 246.40 0.87 10428.90 0.41 246.40 0.87 168.00 0.59

80 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-28 17:30 178.27 160 246.40 0.87 10182.50 0.41 246.40 0.87 168.00 0.59

80 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-24 18:45 176.73 160 246.40 0.87 10182.50 0.41 246.40 0.87 168.00 0.59

79 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-23 22:15 175.19 185 257.15 0.79 9936.10 0.43 257.15 0.79 12.95 0.04

79 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 20:45 176.58 185 257.15 0.79 9936.10 0.43 257.15 0.79 12.95 0.04

78 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-23 22:15 175.19 177 246.03 0.79 9678.95 0.41 246.03 0.79 12.39 0.04

78 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 20:45 176.58 177 246.03 0.79 9678.95 0.41 246.03 0.79 12.39 0.04

77 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-23 22:15 175.19 177 246.03 0.79 9432.92 0.42 246.03 0.79 12.39 0.04

77 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 20:45 176.58 177 246.03 0.79 9432.92 0.42 246.03 0.79 12.39 0.04

76 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-05-23 18:30 177.21 120 -258.00 -1.20 9186.89 -0.43 0 0.00 258.00 1.20

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-23 17:30 179.36 120 -258.00 -1.20 9186.89 -0.43 0 0.00 258.00 1.20
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75 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-05-23 18:30 177.21 114 -245.10 -1.20 9444.89 -0.41 0 0.00 245.10 1.20

75 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-23 17:30 179.36 114 -245.10 -1.20 9444.89 -0.41 0 0.00 245.10 1.20

74 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-05-23 18:30 177.21 114 -245.10 -1.20 9689.99 -0.41 0 0.00 245.10 1.20

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-23 17:30 179.36 114 -245.10 -1.20 9689.99 -0.41 0 0.00 245.10 1.20

73 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-14 21:30 172.77 99 258.39 1.53 9935.09 0.43 258.39 1.53 106.92 0.63

73 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-13 21:15 170.16 99 258.39 1.53 9935.09 0.43 258.39 1.53 106.92 0.63

72 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-14 21:30 172.77 94 245.34 1.53 9676.70 0.41 245.34 1.53 101.52 0.63

72 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-13 21:15 170.16 94 245.34 1.53 9676.70 0.41 245.34 1.53 101.52 0.63

71 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-14 21:30 172.77 94 245.34 1.53 9431.36 0.41 245.34 1.53 101.52 0.63

71 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-13 21:15 170.16 94 245.34 1.53 9431.36 0.41 245.34 1.53 101.52 0.63

70 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-10 21:15 168.74 117 258.57 1.29 9186.02 0.44 258.57 1.29 174.33 0.87

70 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 170.95 117 258.57 1.29 9186.02 0.44 258.57 1.29 174.33 0.87

69 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-10 21:15 168.74 111 245.31 1.29 8927.45 0.42 245.31 1.29 165.39 0.87

69 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 170.95 111 245.31 1.29 8927.45 0.42 245.31 1.29 165.39 0.87

68 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-10 21:15 168.74 111 245.31 1.29 8682.14 0.42 245.31 1.29 165.39 0.87

68 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 170.95 111 245.31 1.29 8682.14 0.42 245.31 1.29 165.39 0.87

67 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-07 17:30 170.06 95 266.95 1.68 8436.83 0.46 266.95 1.68 215.65 1.36

67 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-01 18:15 167.25 95 266.95 1.68 8436.83 0.46 266.95 1.68 215.65 1.36

66 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-07 17:30 170.06 91 255.71 1.68 8169.88 0.44 255.71 1.68 206.57 1.36

66 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-01 18:15 167.25 91 255.71 1.68 8169.88 0.44 255.71 1.68 206.57 1.36

65 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-07 17:30 170.06 91 255.71 1.68 7914.17 0.44 255.71 1.68 206.57 1.36

65 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-01 18:15 167.25 91 255.71 1.68 7914.17 0.44 255.71 1.68 206.57 1.36

64 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-30 23:45 165.04 58 255.78 2.60 7658.46 0.45 255.78 2.60 70.18 0.71

64 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 17:30 169.45 58 255.78 2.60 7658.46 0.45 255.78 2.60 70.18 0.71

63 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-30 23:45 165.04 56 246.96 2.60 7402.68 0.43 246.96 2.60 67.76 0.71

63 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 17:30 169.45 56 246.96 2.60 7402.68 0.43 246.96 2.60 67.76 0.71

62 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-30 23:45 165.04 56 246.96 2.60 7155.72 0.43 246.96 2.60 67.76 0.71

62 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-29 17:30 169.45 56 246.96 2.60 7155.72 0.43 246.96 2.60 67.76 0.71

61 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-04-29 17:30 169.45 44 -204.60 -2.67 6908.76 -0.36 47.96 0.63 215.60 2.81

61 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-26 17:30 174.10 44 -204.60 -2.67 6908.76 -0.36 47.96 0.63 215.60 2.81

60 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-04-23 17:45 159.72 103 256.47 1.58 7113.36 0.45 256.47 1.58 160.68 0.99

60 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 17:30 157.23 103 256.47 1.58 7113.36 0.45 256.47 1.58 160.68 0.99

59 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-04-23 17:45 159.72 99 246.51 1.58 6856.89 0.44 246.51 1.58 154.44 0.99

59 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 17:30 157.23 99 246.51 1.58 6856.89 0.44 246.51 1.58 154.44 0.99

58 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-04-23 17:45 159.72 99 246.51 1.58 6610.38 0.44 246.51 1.58 154.44 0.99

58 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-22 17:30 157.23 99 246.51 1.58 6610.38 0.44 246.51 1.58 154.44 0.99

57 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-04-22 17:30 157.23 331 -420.37 -0.81 6363.87 -0.74 678.55 1.31 618.97 1.20

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-19 18:15 155.96 331 -420.37 -0.81 6363.87 -0.74 678.55 1.31 618.97 1.20

56 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-19 18:15 155.93 97 -257.05 -1.67 6784.24 -0.45 7.76 0.05 257.05 1.67

56 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-17 17:30 158.58 97 -257.05 -1.67 6784.24 -0.45 7.76 0.05 257.05 1.67

55 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-19 18:15 155.93 93 -246.45 -1.67 7041.29 -0.43 7.44 0.05 246.45 1.67

55 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-17 17:30 158.58 93 -246.45 -1.67 7041.29 -0.43 7.44 0.05 246.45 1.67

54 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-19 18:15 155.93 93 -246.45 -1.67 7287.74 -0.43 7.44 0.05 246.45 1.67

54 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-17 17:30 158.58 93 -246.45 -1.67 7287.74 -0.43 7.44 0.05 246.45 1.67

53 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-15 22:15 156.66 101 254.52 1.58 7534.19 0.44 254.52 1.58 165.64 1.03

53 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 18:45 159.18 101 254.52 1.58 7534.19 0.44 254.52 1.58 165.64 1.03

52 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-15 22:15 156.66 98 246.96 1.58 7279.67 0.43 246.96 1.58 160.72 1.03

52 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 18:45 159.18 98 246.96 1.58 7279.67 0.43 246.96 1.58 160.72 1.03

51 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-15 22:15 156.66 98 246.96 1.58 7032.71 0.43 246.96 1.58 160.72 1.03

51 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 18:45 159.18 98 246.96 1.58 7032.71 0.43 246.96 1.58 160.72 1.03

50 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-05 17:30 151.33 96 256.32 1.73 6785.75 0.45 256.32 1.73 244.80 1.66

50 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 17:30 154.00 96 256.32 1.73 6785.75 0.45 256.32 1.73 244.80 1.66

49 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-05 17:30 151.33 92 245.64 1.73 6529.43 0.44 245.64 1.73 234.60 1.66

49 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 17:30 154.00 92 245.64 1.73 6529.43 0.44 245.64 1.73 234.60 1.66

48 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-05 17:30 151.33 92 245.64 1.73 6283.79 0.44 245.64 1.73 234.60 1.66

48 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-02 17:30 154.00 92 245.64 1.73 6283.79 0.44 245.64 1.73 234.60 1.66

47 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-04-01 17:30 153.28 191 255.94 0.88 6038.15 0.46 255.94 0.88 116.51 0.40

47 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 23:45 151.94 191 255.94 0.88 6038.15 0.46 255.94 0.88 116.51 0.40

46 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-04-01 17:30 153.28 184 246.56 0.88 5782.21 0.44 246.56 0.88 112.24 0.40

46 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 23:45 151.94 184 246.56 0.88 5782.21 0.44 246.56 0.88 112.24 0.40

45 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-04-01 17:30 153.28 184 246.56 0.88 5535.65 0.45 246.56 0.88 112.24 0.40

45 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 23:45 151.94 184 246.56 0.88 5535.65 0.45 246.56 0.88 112.24 0.40

44 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-03-27 23:45 151.94 421 -429.42 -0.68 5289.09 -0.77 328.38 0.52 437.84 0.69

44 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-27 18:15 150.92 421 -429.42 -0.68 5289.09 -0.77 328.38 0.52 437.84 0.69

43 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-26 19:00 152.32 355 255.60 0.47 5718.51 0.46 255.60 0.47 95.85 0.18

43 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 17:30 151.60 355 255.60 0.47 5718.51 0.46 255.60 0.47 95.85 0.18

42 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-26 19:00 152.32 343 246.96 0.47 5462.91 0.45 246.96 0.47 92.61 0.18

42 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 17:30 151.60 343 246.96 0.47 5462.91 0.45 246.96 0.47 92.61 0.18

41 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-26 19:00 152.32 343 246.96 0.47 5215.95 0.45 246.96 0.47 92.61 0.18

41 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 17:30 151.60 343 246.96 0.47 5215.95 0.45 246.96 0.47 92.61 0.18

40 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-03-26 17:30 151.60 249 -605.07 -1.63 4968.99 -1.09 22.41 0.06 682.26 1.84

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-25 17:30 149.17 249 -605.07 -1.63 4968.99 -1.09 22.41 0.06 682.26 1.84
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39 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-03-25 17:30 149.17 70 -229.60 -2.15 5574.06 -0.41 33.60 0.31 380.10 3.56

39 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-18 17:30 152.45 70 -229.60 -2.15 5574.06 -0.41 33.60 0.31 380.10 3.56

38 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-15 20:00 141.25 163 255.91 1.10 5803.66 0.46 255.91 1.10 1.63 0.01

38 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-15 18:15 142.82 163 255.91 1.10 5803.66 0.46 255.91 1.10 1.63 0.01

37 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-15 20:00 141.25 157 246.49 1.10 5547.75 0.45 246.49 1.10 1.57 0.01

37 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-15 18:15 142.82 157 246.49 1.10 5547.75 0.45 246.49 1.10 1.57 0.01

36 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-15 20:00 141.25 157 246.49 1.10 5301.26 0.45 246.49 1.10 1.57 0.01

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-15 18:15 142.82 157 246.49 1.10 5301.26 0.45 246.49 1.10 1.57 0.01

35 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-03-11 17:30 138.04 145 -258.10 -1.31 5054.77 -0.47 40.60 0.21 258.10 1.31

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 22:15 136.26 145 -258.10 -1.31 5054.77 -0.47 40.60 0.21 258.10 1.31

34 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-03-11 17:30 138.04 138 -245.64 -1.31 5312.87 -0.44 38.64 0.21 245.64 1.31

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 22:15 136.26 138 -245.64 -1.31 5312.87 -0.44 38.64 0.21 245.64 1.31

33 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-03-11 17:30 138.04 138 -245.64 -1.31 5558.51 -0.44 38.64 0.21 245.64 1.31

33 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-08 22:15 136.26 138 -245.64 -1.31 5558.51 -0.44 38.64 0.21 245.64 1.31

32 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-08 18:30 136.53 123 258.30 1.56 5804.15 0.47 258.30 1.56 65.19 0.39

32 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-07 19:15 134.43 123 258.30 1.56 5804.15 0.47 258.30 1.56 65.19 0.39

31 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-08 18:30 136.53 117 245.70 1.56 5545.85 0.44 245.70 1.56 62.01 0.39

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-07 19:15 134.43 117 245.70 1.56 5545.85 0.44 245.70 1.56 62.01 0.39

30 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-08 18:30 136.53 117 245.70 1.56 5300.15 0.45 245.70 1.56 62.01 0.39

30 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-07 19:15 134.43 117 245.70 1.56 5300.15 0.45 245.70 1.56 62.01 0.39

29 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-04 18:30 136.59 247 432.25 1.26 5054.45 0.79 432.25 1.26 7.41 0.02

29 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-02 00:30 138.34 247 432.25 1.26 5054.45 0.79 432.25 1.26 7.41 0.02

28 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-04 18:30 136.59 237 414.75 1.26 4622.20 0.77 414.75 1.26 7.11 0.02

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-02 00:30 138.34 237 414.75 1.26 4622.20 0.77 414.75 1.26 7.11 0.02

27 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-04 18:30 136.59 237 414.75 1.26 4207.45 0.77 414.75 1.26 7.11 0.02

27 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-02 00:30 138.34 237 414.75 1.26 4207.45 0.77 414.75 1.26 7.11 0.02

26 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-03-02 00:30 138.34 454 -208.84 -0.33 3792.70 -0.39 544.80 0.86 558.42 0.89

26 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-29 18:30 138.80 454 -208.84 -0.33 3792.70 -0.39 544.80 0.86 558.42 0.89

25 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-02-28 18:30 139.06 247 -256.88 -0.74 4001.54 -0.47 93.86 0.27 256.88 0.74

25 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-27 23:30 140.10 247 -256.88 -0.74 4001.54 -0.47 93.86 0.27 256.88 0.74

24 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-02-28 18:30 139.06 237 -246.48 -0.74 4258.42 -0.45 90.06 0.27 246.48 0.74

24 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-27 23:30 140.10 237 -246.48 -0.74 4258.42 -0.45 90.06 0.27 246.48 0.74

23 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-02-28 18:30 139.06 237 -246.48 -0.74 4504.90 -0.45 90.06 0.27 246.48 0.74

23 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-27 23:30 140.10 237 -246.48 -0.74 4504.90 -0.45 90.06 0.27 246.48 0.74

22 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-27 23:30 140.10 205 360.80 1.24 4751.38 0.66 688.80 2.37 41.00 0.14

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-26 18:30 141.86 205 360.80 1.24 4751.38 0.66 688.80 2.37 41.00 0.14

21 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-22 18:30 146.12 187 476.85 1.78 4390.58 0.88 476.85 1.78 155.21 0.58

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-21 20:00 143.57 187 476.85 1.78 4390.58 0.88 476.85 1.78 155.21 0.58

20 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-22 18:30 146.12 180 459.00 1.78 3913.73 0.86 459.00 1.78 149.40 0.58

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-21 20:00 143.57 180 459.00 1.78 3913.73 0.86 459.00 1.78 149.40 0.58

19 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-22 18:30 146.12 180 459.00 1.78 3454.73 0.87 459.00 1.78 149.40 0.58

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-21 20:00 143.57 180 459.00 1.78 3454.73 0.87 459.00 1.78 149.40 0.58

18 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-02-12 20:45 150.30 271 -254.74 -0.63 2995.73 -0.48 65.04 0.16 254.74 0.63

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-12 19:00 149.36 271 -254.74 -0.63 2995.73 -0.48 65.04 0.16 254.74 0.63

17 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-02-12 20:45 150.30 263 -247.22 -0.63 3250.47 -0.46 63.12 0.16 247.22 0.63

17 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-12 19:00 149.36 263 -247.22 -0.63 3250.47 -0.46 63.12 0.16 247.22 0.63

16 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-02-12 20:45 150.30 263 -247.22 -0.63 3497.69 -0.46 63.12 0.16 247.22 0.63

16 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-12 19:00 149.36 263 -247.22 -0.63 3497.69 -0.46 63.12 0.16 247.22 0.63

15 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-09 18:30 148.05 101 254.52 1.73 3744.91 0.48 254.52 1.73 104.03 0.71

15 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-05 18:30 145.53 101 254.52 1.73 3744.91 0.48 254.52 1.73 104.03 0.71

14 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-09 18:30 148.05 98 246.96 1.73 3490.39 0.46 246.96 1.73 100.94 0.71

14 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-05 18:30 145.53 98 246.96 1.73 3490.39 0.46 246.96 1.73 100.94 0.71

13 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-09 18:30 148.05 98 246.96 1.73 3243.43 0.47 246.96 1.73 100.94 0.71

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-05 18:30 145.53 98 246.96 1.73 3243.43 0.47 246.96 1.73 100.94 0.71

12 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-31 00:45 152.78 298 253.30 0.55 2996.47 0.48 253.30 0.55 86.42 0.19

12 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-30 21:00 153.63 298 253.30 0.55 2996.47 0.48 253.30 0.55 86.42 0.19

11 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-31 00:45 152.78 287 243.95 0.55 2743.17 0.46 243.95 0.55 83.23 0.19

11 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-30 21:00 153.63 287 243.95 0.55 2743.17 0.46 243.95 0.55 83.23 0.19

10 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-31 00:45 152.78 287 243.95 0.55 2499.22 0.47 243.95 0.55 83.23 0.19

10 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-30 21:00 153.63 287 243.95 0.55 2499.22 0.47 243.95 0.55 83.23 0.19

9 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-19 18:30 146.56 120 256.80 1.48 2255.27 0.49 256.80 1.48 120.00 0.69

9 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 144.42 120 256.80 1.48 2255.27 0.49 256.80 1.48 120.00 0.69

8 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-19 18:30 146.56 115 246.10 1.48 1998.47 0.48 246.10 1.48 115.00 0.69

8 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 144.42 115 246.10 1.48 1998.47 0.48 246.10 1.48 115.00 0.69

7 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-19 18:30 146.56 115 246.10 1.48 1752.37 0.48 246.10 1.48 115.00 0.69

7 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-18 18:30 144.42 115 246.10 1.48 1752.37 0.48 246.10 1.48 115.00 0.69

6 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-17 18:30 142.41 259 256.41 0.69 1506.27 0.50 256.41 0.69 181.30 0.49

6 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 21:45 143.40 259 256.41 0.69 1506.27 0.50 256.41 0.69 181.30 0.49

5 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-17 18:30 142.41 249 246.51 0.69 1249.86 0.48 246.51 0.69 174.30 0.49

5 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 21:45 143.40 249 246.51 0.69 1249.86 0.48 246.51 0.69 174.30 0.49

4 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-17 18:30 142.41 249 246.51 0.69 1003.35 0.49 246.51 0.69 174.30 0.49

4 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 21:45 143.40 249 246.51 0.69 1003.35 0.49 246.51 0.69 174.30 0.49
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3 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-04 23:15 138.53 244 258.64 0.76 756.84 0.51 258.64 0.76 26.84 0.08

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-04 20:45 139.59 244 258.64 0.76 756.84 0.51 258.64 0.76 26.84 0.08

2 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-04 23:15 138.53 235 249.10 0.76 498.20 0.50 249.10 0.76 25.85 0.08

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-04 20:45 139.59 235 249.10 0.76 498.20 0.50 249.10 0.76 25.85 0.08

1 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-04 23:15 138.53 235 249.10 0.76 249.10 0.50 249.10 0.76 25.85 0.08

1 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-04 20:45 139.59 235 249.10 0.76 249.10 0.50 249.10 0.76 25.85 0.08
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